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Scorecard
Hosted By: Ohio State

Date: Feb. 03, 2024 - Feb. 04, 2024
Location: Fort Wayne, IN
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 TCU 2349 2390 4739

2 Air Force 2348 2381 4729

3 Alaska Fairbanks 2348 2379 4727

4 Nebraska 2335 2376 4711

5 Ohio State 2332 2372 4704

6 UTEP 2276 2292 4568

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 592 597 1189

2 Katie Zaun TCU 588 598 1186

3 Lauren Hurley Air Force 590 595 1185

4 Nina Schuett TCU 587 598 1185

5 Morgan Kreb Air Force 590 594 1184

6 Akihito Shimizu Alaska Fairbanks 587 596 1183

7 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 589 594 1183

8 Stephanie Grundsøe TCU 591 592 1183

9 Jeanne Haverhill TCU 585 598 1183

10 Viktor Kiss Ohio State 585 596 1181

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 592 597 1189

2 Stephanie Grundsøe TCU 591 592 1183

3 Lauren Hurley Air Force 590 595 1185

4 Morgan Kreb Air Force 590 594 1184

5 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 589 594 1183

6 Katie Zaun TCU 588 598 1186

7 Derek Keiser Ohio State 588 590 1178

http://www.results.megalink.no/
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8 Nina Schuett TCU 587 598 1185

9 Akihito Shimizu Alaska Fairbanks 587 596 1183

10 Jeanne Haverhill TCU 585 598 1183

11 Viktor Kiss Ohio State 585 596 1181

12 Stephanie Allan TCU 585 596 1181

13 Emma Rhode Nebraska 585 594 1179

14 Scott Rockett Air Force 585 592 1177

15 Marina Gonzalez Mazo Alaska Fairbanks 585 590 1175

16 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 584 587 1171

17 Elijah Spencer Alaska Fairbanks 583 596 1179

18 Peninah D'Souza Air Force 583 593 1176

19 Adrienne Hanson Ohio State 583 581 1164

20 Mikole Hogan TCU 581 598 1179

21 Dylan Gregory Ohio State 581 593 1174

22 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 581 585 1166

23 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 580 594 1174

24 Dante Aletto Air Force 579 585 1164

25 Paige Hollowell Ohio State 578 593 1171

26 Lillian Warren Ohio State 577 588 1165

27 Victoria Leppert Air Force 576 599 1175

28 Anne White TCU 576 594 1170

29 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 574 584 1158

30 Isabella Rios UTEP 572 575 1147

31 Megan Torrence Air Force 571 592 1163

32 Roxanne Keel UTEP 571 563 1134

33 John Hamilton Ohio State 569 590 1159

34 Matthew Stout Alaska Fairbanks 569 588 1157

35 Isabel Brooks UTEP 567 572 1139

36 Paige Hildebrandt UTEP 566 582 1148

37 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 560 594 1154

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Victoria Leppert Air Force 576 599 1175

2 Katie Zaun TCU 588 598 1186

3 Nina Schuett TCU 587 598 1185

4 Jeanne Haverhill TCU 585 598 1183

5 Mikole Hogan TCU 581 598 1179
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6 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 592 597 1189

7 Akihito Shimizu Alaska Fairbanks 587 596 1183

8 Viktor Kiss Ohio State 585 596 1181

9 Stephanie Allan TCU 585 596 1181

10 Elijah Spencer Alaska Fairbanks 583 596 1179

11 Lauren Hurley Air Force 590 595 1185

12 Morgan Kreb Air Force 590 594 1184

13 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 589 594 1183

14 Emma Rhode Nebraska 585 594 1179

15 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 580 594 1174

16 Anne White TCU 576 594 1170

17 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 560 594 1154

18 Peninah D'Souza Air Force 583 593 1176

19 Dylan Gregory Ohio State 581 593 1174

20 Paige Hollowell Ohio State 578 593 1171

21 Stephanie Grundsøe TCU 591 592 1183

22 Scott Rockett Air Force 585 592 1177

23 Megan Torrence Air Force 571 592 1163

24 Derek Keiser Ohio State 588 590 1178

25 Marina Gonzalez Mazo Alaska Fairbanks 585 590 1175

26 John Hamilton Ohio State 569 590 1159

27 Lillian Warren Ohio State 577 588 1165

28 Matthew Stout Alaska Fairbanks 569 588 1157

29 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 584 587 1171

30 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 581 585 1166

31 Dante Aletto Air Force 579 585 1164

32 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 574 584 1158

33 Paige Hildebrandt UTEP 566 582 1148

34 Adrienne Hanson Ohio State 583 581 1164

35 Isabella Rios UTEP 572 575 1147

36 Isabel Brooks UTEP 567 572 1139

37 Roxanne Keel UTEP 571 563 1134

Smallbore Air Rifle

Air Force K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Dante Aletto 96 95 100 100 94 94 579   100 97 96 97 100 95 585 1164
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Peninah D'Souza 97 94 98 99 95 100 583   99 100 100 100 99 95 593 1176

Lauren Hurley 100 97 100 98 99 96 590   100 98 99 99 100 99 595 1185

Morgan Kreb 100 98 98 100 94 100 590   97 98 100 100 99 100 594 1184

Victoria Leppert 97 95 97 94 97 96 576   100 100 100 100 100 99 599 1175

Scott Rockett 97 97 99 100 96 96 585   99 99 99 100 100 95 592 1177

Megan Torrence 94 95 95 97 96 94 571   100 96 100 99 99 98 592 1163

  2348   2381 4729

Alaska Fairbanks K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Rachael Charles 98 99 100 100 100 95 592   99 100 99 100 100 99 597 1189

Marina Gonzalez Mazo 97 97 100 100 97 94 585   100 97 97 98 100 98 590 1175

Sára Karasová 97 95 99 100 95 98 584   98 98 99 97 98 97 587 1171

Akihito Shimizu 98 98 98 99 97 97 587   99 99 99 99 100 100 596 1183

Elijah Spencer 96 95 97 100 98 97 583   100 99 100 100 98 99 596 1179

Matthew Stout 95 93 97 99 91 94 569   98 98 99 98 98 97 588 1157

  2348   2379 4727

Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Madelynn Erickson 97 93 96 97 96 95 574   96 99 96 97 98 98 584 1158

Camilla Johannessen 94 92 97 96 91 90 560   98 99 99 99 99 100 594 1154

Charlotte Mick 97 96 99 95 97 97 581   96 96 99 99 97 98 585 1166

Cecelia Ossi 99 97 99 100 98 96 589   97 100 99 100 100 98 594 1183

Emma Rhode 95 97 100 99 97 97 585   100 100 99 99 98 98 594 1179

Mackenzie Strauch 94 94 100 99 96 97 580   100 99 99 99 99 98 594 1174

  2335   2376 4711

Ohio State K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Dylan Gregory 97 92 98 100 98 96 581   97 100 98 100 98 100 593 1174

John Hamilton 91 94 99 98 96 91 569   98 98 99 98 98 99 590 1159

Adrienne Hanson 94 97 99 100 97 96 583   95 97 95 100 98 96 581 1164

Paige Hollowell 98 98 97 96 96 93 578   98 100 100 99 99 97 593 1171

Derek Keiser 97 96 97 100 99 99 588   99 96 96 100 100 99 590 1178

Viktor Kiss 100 98 99 98 95 95 585   98 100 100 99 100 99 596 1181

Lillian Warren 95 97 99 98 93 95 577   97 99 96 99 99 98 588 1165

  2332   2372 4704

TCU K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Stephanie Allan 96 98 99 100 95 97 585   99 100 99 98 100 100 596 1181
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Stephanie Grundsøe 99 98 100 99 95 100 591   99 97 98 100 99 99 592 1183

Jeanne Haverhill 100 96 100 99 93 97 585   99 100 100 100 100 99 598 1183

Mikole Hogan 96 99 98 99 94 95 581   100 100 99 100 100 99 598 1179

Nina Schuett 97 98 100 99 94 99 587   99 99 100 100 100 100 598 1185

Anne White 94 96 97 100 93 96 576   99 100 98 99 98 100 594 1170

Katie Zaun 99 98 98 97 96 100 588   100 100 99 100 99 100 598 1186

  2349   2390 4739

UTEP K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Isabel Brooks 94 92 95 99 95 92 567   97 93 90 98 97 97 572 1139

Paige Hildebrandt 90 94 97 99 92 94 566   96 96 99 99 97 95 582 1148

Roxanne Keel 97 95 97 99 91 92 571   94 94 93 90 94 98 563 1134

Isabella Rios 93 96 100 99 91 93 572   94 97 96 95 96 97 575 1147

  2276   2292 4568


